Learn More
Web / sales.cwcembedded.com
Email / sales@cwcembedded.com
cwcembedded.com
D
at
a
Sh

Please see the Curtiss-Wright ruggedization guidelines fact
sheet for more information.
Ordering Information
Pin out Options:
Mode 0: Minimal DIO
Mode 1: Maximum DIO
Mode 2: XMC Support
3:9: Reserved
Memory:
0: 512 MB DDR2, 256 MB
Flash, 1 GB NAND Flash
1: 1024 MB DDR2, 256 MB
Flash, 1 GB NAND Flash
2: 2048 MB DDR2, 256 MB
Flash, 1 GB NAND Flash
3:8: Reserved
Number of Cores:
0: Single-core @ 1.25 GHz
1: Reserved
2: Dual-core @ 1.0 GHz
3:9: Reserved
9: Custom
Backplane I/F:
A: 2 x4 fabric ports PCIe/SRIO
+ 2 GbE
B: 2 x4 fabric ports PCIe/SRIO
+ 2 1000-x
Z: Custom configuration
Mechanical Format:
1: 0.8” pitch
3: 0.85” pitch, 2-level
maintenance support
(covers)
Temperature Range:
0: 0º to 50º C
1: -40º to 71º C
2: -40º to 85º C
Cooling Method:
A: Air-cooling
C: Conduction-cooling
VPX3-127 - C T  F B N M P
Notes:
1. Not all combinations of an orderable variant are available as standard